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Design Philippe Starck

discover
Smart Wood Collection

kg

12.0

87
.5

54

72
.5

65

114

119

4927  
  

Slatted Ash

SN
Dark wood

Black

FRAME
Chrome-plated or painted steel

TOP
Curved wood

Basic Veneer

CC
Light wood
Chrome

NN
Black ash

Black

level achieved
EN 1730:2012 Compliant
EN 15372:2016 Compliant 
6.2  L3 
6.3  L3 
6.4  L3 
6.6  L3 
6.7  Compliant 
7.2  Compliant 

m3kg
cm.

4927 1 top 6.5 0.12 60X26X78
 1 frame 9.0 0.17 20X117X72
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Product made of FSCTM certified wood


